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Parameter

Permit Fee/cost per IEU
Non Significant Categorical Industrial User (NSCIU)
No Discharge permit fee
Composite sample
Grab sample
Color
pH/Temp
Conductivity
Total Suspended Solids
BOD
Total Phosphorus
Ammonia N
TKN
Cyanide
Aqueous Digestion
ICP Metals
Mercury

$6.24

RACINE WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT   2022

2022
cost/sample

$799.62
$402.57
$207.98
$175.63
$46.21
$5.56
$6.39
$4.48

$16.19
$34.65

$15.85
$8.33

$15.59
$17.45
$31.88
$3.44


