RACINE WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT 2022

Approved by Commission on

Parameter	2022 cost/sample
Permit Fee/cost per IEU	\$799.62
Non Significant Categorical Industrial User (NSCIU)	\$402.57
No Discharge permit fee	\$207.98
Composite sample	\$175.63
Grab sample	\$46.21
Color	\$5.56
pH/Temp	\$6.39
Conductivity	\$4.48
Total Suspended Solids	\$6.24
BOD	\$15.85
Total Phosphorus	\$8.33
Ammonia N	\$15.59
TKN	\$17.45
Cyanide	\$31.88
Aqueous Digestion	\$3.44
ICP Metals	\$16.19
Mercury	\$34.65